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hydraulic blocks and systems

©

- gy,

=1

©
:

&
|1|f
176.5

126

46

202
222

Ch.8 - Page 7

80

P |
AT _¢__||J !
Wy L P

Dimensions and connections

A-B 1"BSP
P1-1/1"BSP
P2-1"BSP

T-1"1/4 BSP
M1 - M2 1/4" BSP

X-Y1/4" BSP
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